
Atnens

Cont '

d

,=6006

270 14
274 16

CIO iC
u OC 1 Rq

iS oD 1 7
tr
V 18

•V6021
312 2

314
'»

0
316 4

Tr
V 0
V RD

7

OOD 00
Qy

oou LC
354 13
358-62 14

OD <2
1 Ao

OOD iO
u ( U X OS.

0 (ft 1 R

O f o T Rq
'Rn7R,-DU f D

A1 C 0
lO i 0

A1 P. ft

1?A R

"xOft R
A'?n±oo r?

/

AA9 Q0
AAA Q

ARH iU
AtiA L i
AR«rfcOO 1^
AR9 io

1 A
A7n XO
478 16
482 17

X 0
1 Qxy

- -R AQT

1
ROA xa
ROR C
SI P? 12

0
0<S (£ oa.

oou 4, 0
<JO o R 7

8*

546 9,10a
552 16

O Oft i 1
O u O Lc
OD U-" ( 0 XO- i /

0OC XO
fifiR«J 00 iy
590
596-98 21

618
C22
630
632
634
638
642
646
650

654
658
662
680
V

700
706
710
714
718
722
726
730
734
738

;;'6279

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

^Jnuey, Claude . Zella
Dellinges, Karry &

Dorothy
Botz, Albert & Ella
Trade, Raymond W & JI.I

Schroder, Albert J
Segelken, Harry & 3

Talavera, Rafael &
Joyce

Markovich, Matt C & EL'

Albertolle, Fred E
(DVA Contract)
Nelson, Chas C
Kuffner, Frances A&l
ileza, Benj.&Zelmira
Poussier, Edmund&Nellie
Hershey, Keith J&Emma
B©.alack, Lawrence F
Ryan, Tnos & E
Yule, Paul,Jr & E L
Paregien, Geo D &

Eveline
Nystrom, Oscar G
McKay, Owen L&Betty
Infante, John & AC
Kookeres, LouisocFlo
Hillman, Russell&Elvira

Ryder, Aiary
Greco, Sando & E
llyers, Jas LdcAdeline
Valentino, Tj&Jos,
Marl in,. Maude E & 1
Bielfeldt, 0 & liartha
Spaul ding, Mary
Macheroni, V & Ines
Bqorkman, T & Gert.
Sjostrora, GE & Thelma
Rhoads, Marie C
Prudden, Thos&Iviary
Hannan, Anna L
Cookson, Albt&Helen
Oberlercher, Jos J &

Margt
Jackson, M & Marie
Adams, Cathe F
Lorenzetti, Cathe

Skroza, Emanuel
Marlani, G & Agnese
Watkins, Emma P
Cantele, Alberto&Anna
Shaw> CC & Hazeldell
Hoi sworth, Walter J
Coli, Hugo & Lena
Lucchesi, Albt
Pardini, F & Emma
McRae

.
Palmyra

Schwab, Geo V
Marshall, Harold R
Howard, Virginia
Disante, P 6c Angels
Wright, Neal & Luella
Biondi, Louis&Marie
Hurst, JR & Mary
Puertoriqueno, Club De

S. F.

Franich, J & Mary
i:achara, Ed B & E
Caravaca, Frances
Richards, Gertrude
Bartoli, E & Vittoria
Foppiano, S & Helen
Cademartori, Anne
Poole, JJ & Annie V
Wright, Lawrence &

Lillian
^errando, G & Malvina
Lynch, John Jo Jr. (DVA)

Jt"-^^
yallergo, Tony & A

Italic.
^^^ariani, Leo G & Irene

/,-Dooy

Xepoleas, John & Rose
Bongi, F & Elvia
GalV in, Geo T&Hanna J
Stabilito, V&Jiildred
Holland, Mary A
Neal, Marvin&Eunice
Phillips, Lewis A&Vera
Morris, Geo W & m
Brovming, H & Elsie
Casey, John&Hannah
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#6414
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2

#6446
13
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17
18
19a,20

#5946

rJazaroff j' Leorioijjtil ia
Bill, LC in Irma
Flint, Mary L
Castro, Vincent cc h
Sargent ini, AladinoaG
LeGettG, RUth
Bottafini > A&Madel ine

"
, Angelo

i_arandi, Alessandro.^C
Callori, Valente

Basso, Davide
Lindholm, PrankocEvelyn
Salvi, Teresa
Ford, Franklyn C
Romani, L & Elvira
Barisone, Lina

Donnelly, Ivy M
Nightingale, WmSocH]'.'

Ballentmi, Mabel&John
O'Neill, Frank J
Delucchi, Andrexv LocA,^

Smith, JE & Mary
Buzzotto, AL & Blanche
Fuhrmann, EP&Beatrice
Hess, SA & Christine
Schiller, C & Louise
Steele, Geo cb Barbara

Couple, P E

Hynes, Maurice (DVA)

Bottarini, Jno & 3
Walker, Alfred F ccllarics

Renault, Eleanor E &
Quinlan, Alberta
Barsi, Ralph A (DVA)
Winkler, H oc Geneva
DeSalvatore, GocMary
Hesemeyer, ClaudeaHelen

43b
43a
43

Gilraore, Joseph
Grundy, Vfm S & Naomi
Safholm, Norwin &

Frances
41,42 State Property
39,40 Berkhahn, TiTm&Frances
37>38 State Property
36 C T I Co
34,35 State Property
32 33 "

£- J

30^31 Schmidt, T J & 3
29 State Property
28 " ^

27 Goodrich, Dorothy M
24-26 Aimo, Steve&Louise
23
22
21

#5960
6
2

Peterson, Albt
Dunning, Luella M
Monroy, IgnacioJ&Anita

Valerga, Thog & Hazel

Foerst, Vifilhelmine

Redmond, Joseph
Johns en, Norman

239
241
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245
247
V
V

17
16
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13
12

#6022
V-Excelsior
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22
21e
21c,
21d Redmond, Joseph II

21,21a,
21d Redmond, Joseph H
18-20 Brundage, Lester 00 HI.

Domke, Herbt & Ethel
Barker, 01 ga
Bosworth, Geo H cz Ireuo
Dickinson, G & Jean
Noto, Saznl c: Irene
Smith, Albt E

Eaton, Clarence B (k, l'±

Smith, Jas M & M I
307 30 Ohlander, 0 k Olfra
311 29 Jensen, Robt & Z'
315 28 Wandel, R & Ella
319 27 McNulty, FJ & Anna
323 26 Murtagh, Bessie
V 25 Jones, Horace G
V 24 Vidali, Carlo & liary
335 23 Mortens en, Anders G y

Eliz abeth
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